
XA83611 SR 836 / I-95 Interchange Improvements

SR 836 & NW 17 Ave I-95
83611

2.0
Double-decking, 
Widening and 
Operational 
Improvements

$168,257$247,740 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

Project on LRTP - Page 6-12

07-42

ROW TOLL 0 0 0 0 0

DSB TOLL 30,972 7,615 0 0 0

XA83628 SR 836 Operational, Capacity and Interchange Improvements

SR 836 & NW 57 Ave SR 836 & NW 17 Ave
83628

4.2

Mainline Widening and 
Interchange 
Improvements

$195,132$195,132 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

Congestion Relief Project

07-42

XA83629 SR 836 Interchange Modifications at 87th Avenue

SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway West 
of NW 82 Ave NW 97 Ave

83629

0.0

Interchange 
Improvements

$100,294$99,283 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

Congestion Relief Project

07-42

XA83634 SR 836 New HEFT Ramp Connections

HEFT SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway
83634

0.0

New Connector $2,132$52,163 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

07-42

DSB TOLL 16,016 0 0 0 0

Section PL3 - Page 1 of 2

Notes:

FY 2024-2028 TIP  Approved June 22, 2023 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY

TPO 
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Length

Type of Work Project 
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($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

(miles)

Remarks /Comments                                 

LRTP
Ref

See
Footnote



XA87410 SR 874 Ramp Connector to SW 128th Street

SW 128 St SR 874 (Don Shula)
87410

2.0

New Connector $109,585$115,019 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

A portion of the project being built by FTE under partnership agreement.

07-42

ROW TOLL 0 0 0 0 0

DSB TOLL 0 0 0 0 0

XA92404 SR 924 Extension West to HEFT

SR 826 / Palmetto Expwy & I-75 SR 821 / HEFT
92404

2.3

Expressway Extension $31,215$192,369 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028Expressway Authority project includes only ROW and construction of piers in 

critical areas. Balance of scope is deferred.

07-42

PE TOLL 1,625 4,906 3,625 0 0

ROW TOLL 2,184 9,143 7,773 0 0

CST TOLL 90 0 324 39,042 0

XA92408 SR 924 / Gratigny Parkway Partial Interchange at NW 67 Ave

SR 924 at NW 67 Ave
92408

0.0

Interchange 
Improvements

$1,496$41,128 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

07-42

PE TOLL 180 0 0 0 0

ROW TOLL 0 0 0 0 0

DSB TOLL 20,723 16,667 0 0 0

Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

71,790 38,331 11,722 39,042 0

$160,885
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