MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Length (miles)	Type of Work	LRTP Ref See	Project Cost (\$000s)	Prior Years Cost								
Agency Project No	From /Location To /Location													
	Remarks /Comments			Footnote	. ,	(\$000s)								
XA83611	SR 836 / I-95 Interchange Improvements	2.0	Double-decking,			Proposed Funding (in \$000s)								
83611	SR 836 & NW 17 Ave I-95		Widening and Operational Improvements	07-42	\$247,740	\$168,257	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	
	Project on LRTP - Page 6-12								2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	
							ROW	TOLL	0	0	0	0	0	
							DSB	TOLL	30,972	7,615	0	0	0	
XA83628	SR 836 Operational, Capacity and Interchange Improvements	4.2		07-42					Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
83628	SR 836 & NW 57 Ave SR 836 & NW 17 Ave		Mainline Widening and Interchange Improvements		\$195,132	\$195,132				2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	
03020	Congestion Relief Project								2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	
XA83629	SR 836 Interchange Modifications at 87th Avenue	0.0		07-42	\$99,283	\$100,294	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
	SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway West of NW 82 Ave		Interchange Improvements						2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	
83629	Congestion Relief Project													
XA83634	SR 836 New HEFT Ramp Connections	0.0		07-42	\$52,163				F	Proposed	Funding	(in \$000s)	
83634	HEFT SR 836 / Dolphin Expressw	ay	New Connector			\$2,132		Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	
									2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	
								TOLL	16,016	0	0	0	0	

Notes:

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY

TPO Project No Agency Project No	Facility/Project Name From /Location To /Location Remarks /Comments	Length (miles)	Type of Work	LRTP Ref See Footnote	Project Cost (\$000s)	Prior Years Cost (\$000s)							
XA87410	SR 874 Ramp Connector to SW 128th Street	2.0				Proposed Funding (in \$000s)							
87410	SW 128 St SR 874 (Don Shula)		New Connector	07-42	\$115,019	\$109,585	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -
0/410	A portion of the project being built by FTE under partnership agreement.								2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
							ROW	TOLL	0	0	0	0	0
							DSB	TOLL	0	0	0	0	0
XA92404	SR 924 Extension West to HEFT	2.3	3						Proposed Funding (in \$000s))
	SR 826 / Palmetto Expwy & I-75 SR 821 / HEFT		Expressway Extension	07-42	\$192,369	\$31,215		Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -
92404	Expressway Authority project includes only ROW and construction of piers critical areas. Balance of scope is deferred.	in							2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
							PE	TOLL	1,625	4,906	3,625	0	0
							ROW	TOLL	2,184	9,143	7,773	0	0
							CST	TOLL	90	0	324	39,042	0
XA92408	SR 924 / Gratigny Parkway Partial Interchange at NW 67 Ave	0.0							F	Proposed	Funding (in \$000s)		
92408	SR 924 at NW 67 Ave		Interchange Improvements	07-42	\$41,128	\$1,496		Funding Source	2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028
	I					I	PE	TOLL	180	0	0	0	0
							ROW	TOLL	0	0	0	0	0
							DSB	TOLL	20,723	16,667	0	0	0
								Yearly Totals	71,790	38,331	11,722	39,042	0
										P Total	7	\$16	60,885

Notes: